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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3 Women, 100m Backstroke Open
11.02.2017 - 16:48 Results
MWCH Open 1:06.61 KARAKOUSKAYA Nastassia BLR Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH - 13 1:11.17 HANSALU Katriin EST Tartu 14.02.2016
MWCH 14 - 15 1:11.39 KAARE Kertu EST Tartu 14.02.2016
Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

2004 and younger

1. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.98 572
Meet record!

50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:09.98 35.51

2. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:11.25 542
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.25 36.50

3. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.17 522
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:12.17 36.76

4. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.29 498
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:13.29 38.14

5. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.34 497
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:13.34 36.63

6. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.88 449
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:15.88 39.02

7. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.40 423
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:17.40 39.66

8. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:17.44 422
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.44 40.08

9. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:18.31 408
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:18.31 40.72

10. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 1:18.62 403
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:18.62 40.28

11. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.77 401
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:18.77 39.89

12. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.87 400
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:18.87 40.99

13. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.38 392
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:19.38 41.02

14. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.26 365
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.26 41.87

15. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.56 361
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:21.56 41.02

16. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.12 354
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:22.12 42.66

17. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:23.44 337
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:23.44 43.13

18. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:23.86 332
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:23.86 43.03
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3, Girls, 100m Backstroke, 2004 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

19. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.42 326
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:24.42 43.01

20. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.86 321
50m: 40.61 40.61 100m: 1:24.86 44.25

21. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.51 313
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:25.51 44.36

22. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:25.85 310
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:25.85 43.20

23. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.98 308
50m: 42.30 42.30 100m: 1:25.98 43.68

24. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:26.58 302
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:26.58 45.37

25. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:26.73 300
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:26.73 44.87

26. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:26.97 298
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:26.97 45.94

27. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.71 290
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:27.71 45.10

28. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.93 288
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:27.93 44.24

29. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:31.64 255
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:31.64 46.08

30. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.84 237
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:33.84 48.17

31. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.42 219
50m: 46.64 46.64 100m: 1:36.42 49.78

32. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.78 210
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:37.78 52.68

33. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.61 204
50m: 47.47 47.47 100m: 1:38.61 51.14

34. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.44 162
50m: 50.03 50.03 100m: 1:46.44 56.41

YOB 2002 - 2003

1. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 1:08.06 622
Meet record!

50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:08.06 35.38

2. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:08.65 606
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:08.65 35.19

3. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.03 596
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:09.03 35.98

4. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.10 569
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:10.10 36.03
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3, Girls, 100m Backstroke, YOB 2002 - 2003

Rank YB Time Pts

5. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.10 546
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:11.10 36.28

6. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:12.31 519
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.31 37.34

7. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.14 501
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:13.14 38.42

8. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.69 471
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:14.69 38.29

9. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.09 463
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:15.09 39.21

10. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.26 460
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:15.26 38.99

11. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:15.31 459
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:15.31 39.21

12. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.54 455
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:15.54 39.00

13. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 1:15.80 450
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:15.80 39.66

14. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.35 441
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:16.35 39.12

15. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.95 430
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:16.95 40.51

16. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.02 429
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:17.02 39.51

17. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 1:17.22 426
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:17.22 39.53

18. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 1:17.32 424
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:17.32 39.84

19. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.19 410
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:18.19 40.17

20. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.72 402
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:18.72 40.58

21. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:19.84 385
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.84 42.65

22. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:20.08 382
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:20.08 41.76

23. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 1:21.27 365
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:21.27 40.98
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke

Open

1. SEPP Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:05.01 714
Meet record!

50m: 31.15 31.15 100m: 1:05.01 33.86

2. OLEM Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:06.47 668
50m: 32.69 32.69 100m: 1:06.47 33.78

3. KULBACIAUSKAITE Meda 00 Kauno Plaukimo Mokykla 1:07.30 644
50m: 32.29 32.29 100m: 1:07.30 35.01

4. PAERNAENEN Emilie 02 Abo Simklubb 1:08.06 622
Meet record!

50m: 32.68 32.68 100m: 1:08.06 35.38

5. KAARE Kertu 02 Orca Swim Club 1:08.65 606
50m: 33.46 33.46 100m: 1:08.65 35.19

6. KALVET Laura 02 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:09.03 596
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:09.03 35.98

7. VALDMAA Laura-Liis 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:09.98 572
Meet record!

50m: 34.47 34.47 100m: 1:09.98 35.51

8. PRIIDEL Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:10.10 569
50m: 34.07 34.07 100m: 1:10.10 36.03

9. MAELL Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:10.96 549
50m: 34.50 34.50 100m: 1:10.96 36.46

10. KRIVORUKOVA Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:11.10 546
50m: 34.82 34.82 100m: 1:11.10 36.28

11. SLOEOER Ida 01 Cetus 1:11.19 544
50m: 33.53 33.53 100m: 1:11.19 37.66

12. KOLESNIKOVA Taisia 05 Ekran Saint-Petersburg 1:11.25 542
50m: 34.75 34.75 100m: 1:11.25 36.50

13. JAAMUL Kristina Maria 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:11.92 527
50m: 34.41 34.41 100m: 1:11.92 37.51

14. TREIAL Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:12.17 522
50m: 35.41 35.41 100m: 1:12.17 36.76

15. LARIONOVA Olesia 02 Saint-Petersburg 1:12.31 519
50m: 34.97 34.97 100m: 1:12.31 37.34

16. KANGAS Kaisla 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.14 501
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:13.14 38.42

17. KONKKA Siiri 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:13.29 498
50m: 35.15 35.15 100m: 1:13.29 38.14

18. VITSUT Laura 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:13.34 497
50m: 36.71 36.71 100m: 1:13.34 36.63

19. KALJUVALD Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:14.69 471
50m: 36.40 36.40 100m: 1:14.69 38.29

20. NURMI Kerttu 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.09 463
50m: 35.88 35.88 100m: 1:15.09 39.21
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

21. VUTT Hanna Grete 03 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:15.26 460
50m: 36.27 36.27 100m: 1:15.26 38.99

22. KALNISKE Mareta 02 Jelgavas SPS 1:15.31 459
50m: 36.10 36.10 100m: 1:15.31 39.21

23. NURMI Maija 03 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:15.54 455
50m: 36.54 36.54 100m: 1:15.54 39.00

24. SAAREP Hanna-Kristiina 02 MyFitness 1:15.80 450
50m: 36.14 36.14 100m: 1:15.80 39.66

25. PAJU Angelina 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:15.88 449
50m: 36.86 36.86 100m: 1:15.88 39.02

26. TAMMISTE Sandra 03 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:16.35 441
50m: 37.23 37.23 100m: 1:16.35 39.12

27. LESSING Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:16.95 430
50m: 36.44 36.44 100m: 1:16.95 40.51

28. NURK Mena-Nelly 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:17.02 429
50m: 37.51 37.51 100m: 1:17.02 39.51

29. KAUL Susannah 99 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.14 427
50m: 37.79 37.79 100m: 1:17.14 39.35

30. KORNET Diana 02 MyFitness 1:17.22 426
50m: 37.69 37.69 100m: 1:17.22 39.53

31. KAERAEJAEMIES Juulia 03 Uimaseura Aquila 1:17.32 424
50m: 37.48 37.48 100m: 1:17.32 39.84

32. SOLOM Eliise 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:17.40 423
50m: 37.74 37.74 100m: 1:17.40 39.66

33. SELIMI Sonila 05 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:17.44 422
50m: 37.36 37.36 100m: 1:17.44 40.08

34. PENTER Kirke 01 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:17.71 418
50m: 38.08 38.08 100m: 1:17.71 39.63

35. JOGI Ida Tuule 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:18.19 410
50m: 38.02 38.02 100m: 1:18.19 40.17

36. RANTALA Aino 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:18.31 408
50m: 37.59 37.59 100m: 1:18.31 40.72

37. KOCHKINA Varvara 05 Vovis 1:18.62 403
50m: 38.34 38.34 100m: 1:18.62 40.28

38. HANVERE Hanne Grete 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:18.72 402
50m: 38.14 38.14 100m: 1:18.72 40.58

39. RAHAMAEGI Karolin 05 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:18.77 401
50m: 38.88 38.88 100m: 1:18.77 39.89

40. TONISSON Liilia 04 Kalevi Ujumiskool 1:18.87 400
50m: 37.88 37.88 100m: 1:18.87 40.99

41. KURLOKOVA Nadezda 04 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 1:19.38 392
50m: 38.36 38.36 100m: 1:19.38 41.02

42. LODI Liisa 93 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:19.74 387
50m: 38.25 38.25 100m: 1:19.74 41.49
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Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

43. OESTERMAN Pinja 02 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:19.84 385
50m: 37.19 37.19 100m: 1:19.84 42.65

44. SAIMRE Lauren 02 Orca Swim Club 1:20.08 382
50m: 38.32 38.32 100m: 1:20.08 41.76

45. SARAPUU Saara Mia 04 Audentese Spordiklubi 1:21.26 365
50m: 39.39 39.39 100m: 1:21.26 41.87

46. HAVI Janely 02 Jaerveotsa SK 1:21.27 365
50m: 40.29 40.29 100m: 1:21.27 40.98

47. PRIIDEL Emily 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:21.56 361
50m: 40.54 40.54 100m: 1:21.56 41.02

48. KOTOLA Vilma 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:21.67 360
50m: 38.89 38.89 100m: 1:21.67 42.78

49. NIHTILAE Ella 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:22.12 354
50m: 39.46 39.46 100m: 1:22.12 42.66

50. SIIMAR Gretel-Marie 95 Ujumise Spordiklubi 1:22.48 349
50m: 38.58 38.58 100m: 1:22.48 43.90

51. VAEISAENEN Laura 01 Uimaseura Aquila 1:23.18 341
50m: 40.81 40.81 100m: 1:23.18 42.37

52. LAVERMAN My 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:23.44 337
50m: 40.31 40.31 100m: 1:23.44 43.13

53. PIIRSALU Mirelle 06 MyFitness 1:23.86 332
50m: 40.83 40.83 100m: 1:23.86 43.03

54. SIRKIAE Oona 04 Abo Simklubb-Uintiklubi Turku 1:24.42 326
50m: 41.41 41.41 100m: 1:24.42 43.01

55. KANGUR Hanna 04 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:24.86 321
50m: 40.61 40.61 100m: 1:24.86 44.25

56. TEDER Anette 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.51 313
50m: 41.15 41.15 100m: 1:25.51 44.36

57. GURJANOVA Violanta 06 Spordiklubi Dilan 1:25.85 310
50m: 42.65 42.65 100m: 1:25.85 43.20

58. KADAK Karoliina 05 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:25.98 308
50m: 42.30 42.30 100m: 1:25.98 43.68

59. JERMOSHKINA Alina 04 SK Nelja Ratsu Klubi 1:26.58 302
50m: 41.21 41.21 100m: 1:26.58 45.37

60. LIU YEUNG Ute Viktoria 07 Johvi Spordikool 1:26.73 300
50m: 41.86 41.86 100m: 1:26.73 44.87

61. GVOZDEVA Alisa 06 ARGO Ujumisklubi 1:26.97 298
50m: 41.03 41.03 100m: 1:26.97 45.94

62. TSAERO Grete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:27.71 290
50m: 42.61 42.61 100m: 1:27.71 45.10

63. KANN Kertu 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:27.93 288
50m: 43.69 43.69 100m: 1:27.93 44.24

64. KOPPEL Ilona Marleen 05 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:31.64 255
50m: 45.56 45.56 100m: 1:31.64 46.08



Splash Meet Manager, 11.47480 Registered to Tartu Ujumisklubi 12.02.2017 13:18 - Page 7

Madwave Challenge LC
Tartu, 11. - 12.2.2017

Event 3, Women, 100m Backstroke, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

65. JAAGANT Helen 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:33.84 237
50m: 45.67 45.67 100m: 1:33.84 48.17

66. SUKKO Marita 96 TOPi Ujumisklubi 1:34.19 234
50m: 44.67 44.67 100m: 1:34.19 49.52

67. EVERT Karoliina 06 Ujumisklubi Briis 1:36.42 219
50m: 46.64 46.64 100m: 1:36.42 49.78

68. TAMMISTE Greete 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:37.78 210
50m: 45.10 45.10 100m: 1:37.78 52.68

69. RUUS Mari Mai 04 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:38.61 204
50m: 47.47 47.47 100m: 1:38.61 51.14

70. TUERN Annabel 06 Tartu Ujumisklubi 1:46.44 162
50m: 50.03 50.03 100m: 1:46.44 56.41


